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ML16262_BLK

Female Toilet Braille in Designer Black

Specification

Size

Finishes
ML16262 SS
ML16262_BLU
ML16262 SIL
ML16262 BLK

150mmW x 150mmH
1.6mm thick

Stainless Steel

Vinyl - Blue with White

Vinyl - Silver with Black

Vinyl - Black with White (Designer Matte Black)

Downloads & Resources

Care & Maintenance
Associated Videos
Stainless Steel Cleaning

& Maintenance

Do you know how to order your Metlam Australia Signage?

The photographs and line drawings of the products presented above are representational only.
Metlam Australia Pty Ltd reserves the right to, and from time to time, make changes and improvements in design and dimensions.
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tel:1300METLAM
mailto:sales@metlam.com.au
http://metlam.com.au/
https://metlam.com.au/resources/Metlam Australia Signage Care and Maintenance Guide.docx.pdf
https://www.youtube.com/embed/-KxAPAgK5T4
https://www.youtube.com/embed/MPxvwEJwDdI
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